Course
Accelerated

HIS 247003
NUA 101241
BUS 176240
AEC 102001
CAD 227001
CIS 243040
CSC 160040
ECE 103470
ECO 201471
ECO 202471
EDU 250470
EMS 122001
EMS 122002
EMS 122004
MUS 120472
SOC 101470
SOC 101471
BUS 118001
CAD 102001
CAD 102002
CAD 262001
CNG 122001
CNG 122002
CNG 261040
COM 125006
CRJ 257040
ESL 053002
ESL 092002
ESL 093002
ESL 094002
ESL 095002
ESL 096002
PSY 102004
RTE 142201
CNG 125040

Title

20th Century World History
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
NP Design, Evaluation andDecision
Residential Construction Drawing
Advanced Revit Architecture
Introduction to SQL

Computer Science |: C++
Guidance Strategies for Young Children
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
CTE in Colorado

EMT Medical Emergencies

EMT Medical Emergencies

EMT Medical Emergencies
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Sociology |
Introduction to Sociology |
Business Survival Skills
Computer Aided Drafting Il
Computer Aided Drafting Il

3D Printing

Computer Technician Il: A+
Computer Technician II: A+
CISCO Network Associate I
Interpersonal Communication
Victimology

Advanced Composition

High Basic Intensive English
Low Inter Intensive English
Intermediate Intensive English
High Inter Intensive English
Low Advanced Intensive English
General Psychology |l
Radiographic Equip/Imaging Il
Networking II: Network +

CRN Instructors S. Date

22541 Berman M 9/12/17
22628 FACULTY 10/8/17
23256 FACULTY 10/11/17
22024 Thompson T 10/12/17
21679 Rodriguez R 10/12/17
22030 Crandall D 10/12/17
20101 Schneider) 10/12/17
21674 FACULTY 10/12/17
20456 Martin C 10/12/17
22608 McKenzie ) 10/12/17
21882 Kneppe 10/12/17
22261 Wifall S 10/12/17
22262 Burke M 10/12/17
22263 VromanR 10/12/17
22827 Bigelow | 10/12/17
23252 FACULTY 10/12/17
21641 Stablein S 10/12/17
22547 FACULTY 10/16/17
21296 Ochoa D 10/16/17
21331 Ochoa D 10/16/17
22314 Armstrong R 10/16/17
22178 VianzonF 10/16/17
22377 Murdock J 10/16/17
20877 FACULTY 10/16/17
21507 Liebelt) 10/16/17
22798 Duncan) 10/16/17
21785 FACULTY 10/16/17
21098 FACULTY 10/16/17
22721 FACULTY 10/16/17
21099 FACULTY 10/16/17
22722 FACULTY 10/16/17
21100 FACULTY 10/16/17
20870 Schreibman W 10/16/17
21912 FACULTY 10/16/17
23116 Murdock J 10/17/17

E. Date

12/12/17
12/10/17

12/6/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17

12/8/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/11/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/11/17
12/12/17
12/12/17

7/14/15



Hybrid

ANT 101040
ACC 132040
NUA 101640
NUA 101241
BUS 176040
CIS 243040

CNG 241040
CSC 160040
CNG 261040
CRJ 257040

CNG 125040

Online
ECE 103470
ECO 201471
ECO 202471
EDU 250470
HUM 115471
MUS 120472
SOC 101470
SOC 101471

Cultural Anthropology

Tax Help Colorado

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills

Non-Profit Design, Eval, and Decision

Introduction to SQL

Information Storage and Management

Computer Science |: C++
CISCO Network Associate I
Victimology

Networking II: Network +

Guidance Strategies Yng Child
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
CTE in Colorado

World Mythology

Music Appreciation
Introduction to Sociology |
Introduction to Sociology |

20057
22477
20721
22628
23256
22030
23122
20101
20877
22798
23116

21674
20456
22608
21882
22303
22827
23252
21641

Zeeman L
Scholl D
FACULTY
FACULTY
FACULTY
Crandall D
Burton C
Schneider J
FACULTY
DuncanJ
Murdock J

FACULTY
Martin C
McKenzie J
KneppeJ
Howell C
Bigelow |
FACULTY
Stablein S

9/5/17
9/15/17
9/16/17
10/8/17

10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/17/17

10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17

9/5/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17

12/19/17
12/1/17
11/4/17
12/1/17
12/7/17

12/12/17

12/12/17

12/12/17

12/11/17

12/11/17

12/12/17

12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/21/17
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/12/17

7/14/15



Lakewood Weekend

AST 108601
SBM 103602
EIC 130601
ART 110601
HIS 225601
MUS 120601
PSY 101601
SOC 101601 (S)
CAR 123601
EIC 124601
GEY 118601
SBM 106601
OUT 157601
ECO 202601
GEY 143601
HIS 247601
PSY 217601
SBM 108601
COM 115601
HPR 108601
CAR 125601
HWE 100601
HWE 113601
SBM 110601
MUS 120602
SOC 220601
CAR 150601
COM 125601
COM 263601
SBM 112601
MAN 117601
SBM 113601
HVA 113601
PLU 108601
HPR 102602

Colorado Night Sky |

Legal Aspects-Small Business
National Electrical Code |

Art Appreciation

Colorado History

Music Appreciation

General Psychology |
Introduction to Sociology |
Roof Framing

Electrical Safety Requirements
Rock and Mineral Identification
Recordkeeping-Small Business
Survival Plants in the Fall
Principles of Microeconomics
Geology and Evolution of Caves
20th Century World History
Human Sexuality

Marketing for a Small Business
Public Speaking

Dietary Nutrition

Roofing Materials and Methods
Human Nutrition

First Aid and Adult CPR
Managing a Small Business
Music Appreciation

Sociology of Religion

Interior Trim - General
Interpersonal Communication
Conflict Resolution

Financing a Small Business
Time Management

Writing a Business Plan
Refrigerant Recovery Training
Soldering and Brazing Skill

CPR for Professionals

21723
21935
23168
20708
22255
20739
21303
20741
21492
21508
20717
20734
22109
22609
21284
21057
20872
20735
21875
22228
21493
20718
21777
20736
21705
21815
23073
21076
21288
20737
20719
20738
21314
21962
21642

CurchinJ
Culpepper L
FACULTY
Miller J
Ordway K
Studinger B
Buzogany L
FACULTY
FACULTY
Shaughnessy R
Prueher E
Campbell J
Seebeck R
Martin C
Wood J
Donalson D
Engle E
Dunbar P
Knappe R
Speare E
FACULTY
DeBell L
Morgan K
Cassaday S
Studinger B
Stablein S
FACULTY
Rector M
Merritts E
Campbell J
Levine K
Laverty D
FACULTY
FACULTY
Clark K

9/8/17
9/8/17
9/9/17
9/15/17
9/15/17
9/15/17
9/15/17
9/15/17
9/16/17
9/16/17
9/16/17
9/22/17
9/30/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/14/17
10/14/17
10/14/17
10/20/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/28/17
10/28/17
10/28/17
11/3/17
11/10/17
12/1/17
12/2/17
12/2/17
12/9/17

11/10/17
9/9/17
10/21/17
9/30/17
9/30/17
9/30/17
9/30/17
9/30/17
9/17/17
9/23/17
9/30/17
9/23/17
10/15/17
10/21/17
10/21/17
10/21/17
10/21/17
10/7/17
11/11/17
10/21/17
10/15/17
10/29/17
10/14/17
10/21/17
11/11/17
11/11/17
10/29/17
11/12/17
11/4/17
11/4/17
11/11/17
12/2/17
12/9/17
12/2/17
12/9/17

7/14/15



Arvada Weekend

HPR 102623
PHI 117621

NUA 101640
ANT 101621
HHP 109621
PHI 123621

HPR 102622
HHP 242621
PHI 202621

HHP 243621

Self-Paced

ECE 256411
PHI 111411
PHI 111412
PHI 114411
PHI 114412
SCl 156411

CPR for Professionals
Psychology of Religion
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Cultural Anthropology

Jin Shin Jyutsu Self Care
Native American Religion
CPR for Professionals
Healing Touch Level |
Religion and Film

Healing Touch Level Il

Working w/ Parents/Fam.Commun
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Comparative Religions
Comparative Religions

Integrated Sci Il w/Lab

20712
20722
20721
22812
21818
20723
22531
22602
20724
22603

22077
22805
22806
22807
22808
23226

FACULTY

Briel J
FACULTY
Gengenbach K
Straub T

Briel J
TharpH
Anselme L
Briel J
Anselme L

FACULTY
Edwards K
Edwards K
Edwards K
Edwards K
Dauphinais D

9/9/17
9/15/17
9/16/17
10/6/17

10/14/17
10/27/17
11/4/17
11/10/17
11/17/17
12/1/17

9/9/17
9/30/17
11/4/17

10/21/17
10/21/17
11/11/17
11/4/17
11/18/17
12/9/17
12/9/17

7/14/15



